Sent_By: ;	561 799	0005; Dec-21-0	0 6:32PM;	
	POIDO	ITTAL LETTER	·	SEC
Department of S Division of Corp P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL	porations			FILED FILED FILED FILED FILED STATE
SUBJECT:	Street Solutions,			· · · ·
	(I NOT USED CORFOR	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	8000035	1011/0_000
Enclosed is an or	iginal and one(1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and a	a check for :	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee		S78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	 \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED 	
FRC				
	Name(931 Villabe B1v	Printed or typed) d, Suite 905, Ppr	18 347	· • • •
	W. Palm Beach,	Address Florida 33409	<u></u>	· · <u>·</u> · · ·
<u> </u>	City 800–237	. State & Zip - 7868		• ••• •••• •••
	Daytime 7	elephone number		

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

-

F. CHESCHER JAN 1 8 2000

 \checkmark

Dec-21-00 6:32PM;

Page 6/7

ېې

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

561 799 0005

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:

Sent_By:

Street Solutions, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is 05, pm B 347 931 Village Blvd., Sulte West Palm Beach, Florida 33409

ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

MOTOR CYCLE - PRODUCTS

<u>ARTICLE IV</u> <u>SHARES</u> The number of shares of stock is: Ten (10)

<u>ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS (DIRECTORS (optional)</u> The name(s) and address(cs):

102 HERL - PIRECTOR - PRESIDENT GARY FERCUSON - DIRECTOR - SECRETARY

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

Joseph Keel 8597 NW 35TH COURT CORAC STRUCS FC 33065

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Gary L. Ferguson 931 Village Blvd., Suite 905,7m6 347 West Palm Beach, Florida 33409

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Signature/Registered/Agent

Signature/Incorporator

Date